Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Application
No

120038
123736

140765

123641

140508

123548

121495

801251

801252

135580
123680
135526
135953
120552
123347
123783

135557

Bib

1

10

12

13

14

15

262

264

266

267

: Male

Candidate Name

SHANBOKLANG

KHONGMUID

INDRAJEET RABHA

AUGUSTLANG

LALOO

BANTNGENLANG

RYNDONG
AGUSTINE
PYNGROPE

SHAIBYRSTAR

DOHTDONG
APULSTAR
DOHTDONG
SPECIALIST
METONG

JUNATH SANGMA

BILYSON LAPANG

WONTUSON
PATHAW
STONING
MAWIONG

RISHOT SHAN

NONGBET
LASTAR

KHARKONGOR
PRAYSTAR MOMIN

SHIMLANG

BASAIAWMOIT
MATHEUS LAPANG

. SHILONG /07/12/2012 /3
. 150
. 134
. 16

Start Time

11:51:23:0

11:51:23:950

11:51:24:700

11:51:25:300

11:51:26:0

11:51:26:450

11:51:27:0

11:51:25:800

11:51:27:850

11:51:28:650

11:51:29:150

11:51:29:950

11:51:30:250

11:51:30:700

11:51:31:250

11:51:31:900

11:51:32:600

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:41:07:150

12:45:45:750

12:41:34:350

12:41:50:400

12:40:24:600

12:38:30:850

12:36:38:750

12:37:40:500

12:41:29:800

12:39:53:550

12:38:33:300

12:38:42:400

12:46:53:200

12:45:07:950

12:43:05:750

12:39:32:750

12:46:31:500

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:49:44:150

00:54:21:800

00:50:09:650

00:50:25:100

00:48:58:600

00:47:04:400

00:45:11:750

00:46:14:700

00:50:01:950

00:48:24:900

00:47:04:150

00:47:12:450

00:55:22:950

00:53:37:250

00:51:34:500

00:48:00:850

00:54:58:900

Marks
Obtained

85.0

145.0

165.0

165.0

175.0

180.0

190.0

185.0

165.0

175.0

180.0

180.0

140.0

150.0

80.0

175.0

145.0

Result

Category Initials

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

120135

140591

135582

121505

123614

121556

121518

121510

121664

123713

123553

801262

123360

123593

123624

140877

801226

121478

123358

140849

801225

801223

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

SANJITH K
SANGMA
JOBORLANG
KHRIEMMUJAT
BONIFAST KLEIN

SAMSON WARJRI

SUKHERMI L
RYNTATHIANG
PYRKHATLANG
MAWTHOH
RITNGENLANG
MUKHIM

MAITSHAPHRANG

WARJRI
MASTERSON
WARJRI

RIJIED KHARMUTI

K

SHANSKHEMLANG

NONGBRI
keborwa khymdeit

SUNIL KUMAR
RABHA
MACDONALD
NONGKHLAW
KERRY DONALD
MUKHIM
RISHAN SHYLLA

sheptinglang
khymdeit
DEIBORSON M
MAWLEIN
RAJESH RABHA

PYNDAP MARSING

11:51:33:350

11:51:34:200

11:51:34:550

11:51:35:100

11:51:35:750

11:51:36:850

11:51:37:850

11:51:38:250

11:51:38:900

11:51:39:650

11:51:40:650

11:51:41:200

11:51:41:200

11:51:42:550

11:51:43:400

11:51:43:900

11:51:44:50

11:51:44:950

11:51:45:550

11:51:46:450

ELTIDIM KHYMDEIT 11:51:47:550

KHRAWBOK LANG

RYMPEI

11:51:48:0

12:44:42:150

12:49:38:150

12:41:40:550

12:47:44:700

12:03:32:150

12:47:45:200

12:46:27:250

12:41:59:950

12:45:51:350

12:02:00:600

12:43:08:300

12:42:10:400

12:42:44:650

12:45:45:100

12:41:41:150

12:41:34:700

12:41:23:550

12:52:02:300

12:42:59:750

12:38:59:750

12:40:15:650

12:50:59:650

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

23

25

25

00:53:08:800

00:58:03:950

00:50:06:0

00:56:09:600

00:11:56:400

00:56:08:350

00:54:49:400

00:50:21:700

00:54:12:450

00:10:20:950

00:51:27:650

00:50:29:200

00:51:03:450

00:54:02:550

00:49:57:750

00:49:50:800

00:49:39:500

01:00:17:350

00:51:14:200

00:47:13:300

00:48:28:100

00:59:11:650

150.0

62.5

165.0

135.0

0.0

135.0

145.0

165.0

72.5

0.0

160.0

165.0

160.0

145.0

85.0

170.0

170.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

175.0

120.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

135767

128141

153218

801228

135712

140628

135716

140794

801234

140915

135713

801264

140913

135964

135555

801227

801224

128138

140733

140962

151658

151566

140778

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

IADASKHEM
LYMPHUID
HORESHWAR
RABHA

JERING MARRING

MAGRELLAND
SYEIM
SUPERFIN
SYNGKLI
SHNGAIN TRANG

JYATISH RABHA

IABHALANG
NONGRUM
TRISTEP SULEIN

GLADSTONE TRON

MANGKARA
MARKHAP
rajesh rabha

COMMINGSTAR
TRON
SIANBOR KLEIN

TEREN MARSING

SEBASTIAN
MARING
SWANLY MARING

EKOK RABHA
DIPEN TRANG

SELERIUS
RONGTHALUH
PHERWES
MAPHNIANG
TONNYSON
LYMPHUID
KLURDING
NONGPOH

11:51:48:650

11:51:49:500

11:51:50:300

11:51:50:600

11:51:51:250

11:51:52:150

11:51:52:800

11:51:53:750

11:51:54:850

11:51:57:150

11:51:58:650

11:51:58:500

11:51:59:450

11:51:59:700

11:52:00:800

11:52:03:350

11:52:03:700

11:52:01:700

11:52:01:900

11:52:01:900

11:52:00:750

11:52:02:600

11:52:04:450

12:49:29:800

12:48:21:250

12:44:57:250

12:50:48:950

12:44:57:650

12:45:20:0

12:38:40:350

12:44:46:150

12:44:02:950

12:45:25:150

12:39:59:0

12:42:37:400

12:39:47:300

12:43:03:500

12:42:11:650

12:44:24:550

12:43:22:900

12:45:31:150

12:39:34:250

12:43:17:750

12:36:58:750

12:42:58:50

12:47:50:550

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:57:41:150

00:56:31:750

00:53:06:950

00:58:58:350

00:53:06:400

00:53:27:850

00:46:47:550

00:52:52:400

00:52:08:100

00:53:28:0

00:48:00:350

00:50:38:900

00:47:47:850

00:51:03:800

00:50:10:850

00:52:21:200

00:51:19:200

00:53:29:450

00:47:32:350

00:51:15:850

00:44:58:0

00:50:55:450

00:55:46:100

0.0

135.0

150.0

62.5

150.0

150.0

185.0

155.0

155.0

75.0

175.0

165.0

180.0

160.0

165.0

155.0

0.0

150.0

180.0

160.0

195.0

165.0

140.0

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

801238

123541

801233

121561

120032

135641

120745

153167

801332

801235

128140

801229

123503

123597

801236

801240

801239

140732

135563

135921

120719

153460

123971

135944

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

REFER MARSING  11:52:05:250
PHILARIUS 11:52:06:200
RYNDONG

RANU RABHA 11:52:06:550
SKHEMBORLANG 11:52:07:600
RYNDONG

LUCKYSTAR 11:52:08:300
MAWRIE

BANRAP MARSING 11:52:08:900
SHAILANG 11:52:09:700
KHARSHIING

DEFENDER 11:52:10:500
LAPANG

SANITH KR PAM 11:52:11:250
BEJUWAN 11:52:11:900
BARCHUNG

DIPAN RABHA 11:52:12:600
JIBON RABHA 11:51:23:300
CHEMBORLANG 11:51:24:200
MARBANIANG

SHININGSTAR 11:51:24:500
KHARKONGOR

LANU KUMAR 11:51:25:400
FLEMING UMBAH  11:51:26:150
SULANG UMBAH 11:51:27:50
LAMPHRAM LALOO 11:51:27:0

JEFFREY B. 11:51:27:750
SANGMA

SILARIUS LAPANG  11:51:27:850
RAJESH N SANGMA 11:51:27:450
FILLING STAR 11:51:27:950
MAWLONG

MARBIN LAMARE  11:51:27:350
IAINEHSKHEM 11:51:28:450

12:40:14:550

12:43:30:50

12:44:02:600

12:42:02:600

12:43:29:550

12:42:41:150

12:50:08:50

12:38:08:550

12:50:42:550

12:46:04:550

12:46:21:850

12:46:49:700

12:41:39:150

12:41:21:350

12:43:37:550

12:44:58:600

12:45:28:700

12:42:15:750

12:41:11:600

12:38:16:500

12:54:13:800

12:49:23:550

12:49:13:700

12:34:48:300

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

00:48:09:300

00:51:23:850

00:51:56:50

00:49:55:0

00:51:21:250

00:50:32:250

00:57:58:350

00:45:58:50

00:58:31:300

00:53:52:650

00:54:09:250

00:55:26:400

00:50:14:950

00:49:56:850

00:52:12:150

00:53:32:450

00:54:01:650

00:50:48:750

00:49:43:850

00:46:48:650

01:02:46:350

00:57:55:600

00:57:46:350

00:43:19:850

175.0

160.0

160.0

170.0

80.0

165.0

130.0

190.0

62.5

150.0

145.0

140.0

165.0

170.0

155.0

150.0

145.0

82.5

170.0

185.0

0.0

130.0

130.0

200.0

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

135926

140898

123723

135589

140994

120076

123926

120548

135925

123769

120124

135999

151862

140646

801230

123579

135963

123630

123915

135975

135806

140761

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

MAWPHNIANG

DONIS SYIEM

IPHINGTON
MAPHNIANG

COSMOS N MARAK

JITU RAMDE

COSTERWELL
KHYMDEIT
IALAMBOR
MYLLIEMPDAH
SUBANSTAR
KHARKONGOR
RAPBORLANG
MARKUS MARBOH
VIGOURSON
LYNGKRING
JYLLIEW JINGMUT
MUKSOR

JOHN P ROYNE

MARTIN DKHAR

HILAR WAHLANG

BAIARBOK
LYMPHUID
FINEST RYMBAI

KENNY FRED
MYLLIEMNGAP
JOSEPH INGHI

RICKY NONGRUM

BECAREFUL
SHULET
PYNSHAILANG
SHANGPLIANG
SHANIAHSKHEM
LALOO

RATUL TERANG

11:51:28:850

11:51:28:450

11:51:29:800

11:51:29:50

11:51:30:600

11:51:30:900

11:51:32:100

11:51:31:800

11:51:32:550

11:51:33:50

11:51:34:200

11:51:33:900

11:51:34:350

11:52:12:250

11:51:35:800

11:51:36:650

11:51:37:50

11:51:37:850

11:51:40:0

11:51:40:950

11:51:41:650

11:51:42:450

12:39:32:100

12:42:24:350

12:45:21:750

12:39:52:250

12:35:23:50

12:39:27:600

12:48:02:850

12:42:38:300

12:45:34:200

12:38:22:500

12:41:50:100

12:00:17:450

12:41:51:50

12:44:54:750

12:43:03:350

12:44:32:500

12:44:06:850

12:42:20:450

12:46:59:400

12:47:30:650

12:50:57:200

12:40:32:150

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

00:48:03:250

00:50:55:900

00:53:51:950

00:48:23:200

00:43:52:450

00:47:56:700

00:56:30:750

00:51:06:500

00:54:01:650

00:46:49:450

00:50:15:900

00:08:43:550

00:50:16:700

00:52:42:500

00:51:27:550

00:52:55:850

00:52:29:800

00:50:42:600

00:55:19:400

00:55:49:700

00:59:15:550

00:48:49:700

175.0

165.0

150.0

87.5

200.0

180.0

135.0

80.0

145.0

185.0

165.0

0.0

165.0

155.0

160.0

155.0

77.5

165.0

140.0

70.0

0.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

123678

135911

801243

801242

801248

123805

123838

123819

801244

120169

121325

123872

123012

120037

123557

120673

123605

120728

801246

801247

120761

123868

120749

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

JOLYO NONGDHAR 11:51:42:250

TREASURELAND

KHYMDEIT

STARBOR KURBAH

WILLSTARBOR

LYNGDOH
STEVENUNT
DKHAR

MARSANKI NIANG

WALSENG B
MARAK
JERIMAIAH
KYMPAT
MICHEAL

THAEGKHIEW
SUKLANG RYNJAH

TUSWELL CH
MARAK
RAVI RAM

BINAMJYOTI
RABHA
STEVEN P
NONGBET

TINGLAN RYNJAH

JOVIAL LALOO

KIDONSING RANI

VICKY M SANGMA

KILBORLANG
NONGRUM

SYNSHARLANG

NONGRUM

SUMAN M SANGMA

PETER LYNGDOH

NONGLAIT

SUDHIR KUMAR

RAI

11:51:43:600

11:51:43:400

11:51:44:50

11:51:44:800

11:51:45:750

11:51:46:650

11:51:47:400

11:51:48:0

11:51:48:650

11:51:48:950

11:51:50:0

11:51:50:600

11:51:50:0

11:51:50:900

11:51:51:850

11:51:52:300

11:51:53:500

11:51:54:250

11:51:55:150

11:51:55:750

11:51:56:350

11:51:57:150

12:43:09:250

12:39:44:250

12:45:06:50

12:47:47:950

12:50:45:600

12:40:52:200

11:57:27:450

12:44:25:550

12:46:38:350

12:41:39:950

12:47:47:150

12:49:13:500

12:51:53:100

12:42:16:950

12:37:25:800

12:44:17:300

12:41:34:500

12:46:53:350

12:46:28:250

12:37:32:350

12:46:06:150

12:43:48:650

12:42:08:150

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:51:27:0

00:48:00:650

00:53:22:650

00:56:03:900

00:59:00:800

00:49:06:450

00:05:40:800

00:52:38:150

00:54:50:350

00:49:51:300

00:55:58:200

00:57:23:500

01:00:02:500

00:50:26:950

00:45:34:900

00:52:25:450

00:49:42:200

00:54:59:850

00:54:34:0

00:45:37:200

00:54:10:400

00:51:52:300

00:50:11:0

160.0

175.0

150.0

67.5

120.0

170.0

0.0

77.5

145.0

170.0

140.0

130.0

0.0

82.5

95.0

77.5

85.0

145.0

145.0

190.0

72.5

160.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

o O O O

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

801249

135885

801245

120142

120143

123569

140797

120774

120160

123561

120053

120048

123565

123512

120228

140563

801253

135676

801250

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

SHINLANG
SYNGKLI
RAHUL THAKUR

KORNA RABHA

JUBY C. WARJRI

RUDY C WARJRI

RABERT WARJRI

BEBANSHARAI
LAPANG
SHRI AJOY BANAI

SANDEEP THAPA

SANBOR DKHAR

RAVI CHETTRI

CHARSING SUTING

PYNDAPLANG
KHARKONGOR
DONBOKLANG
DKHAR
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